-Erasmus 4

Fawfing Yeee npering riveh

Course
Catalogue




Some of the courses

are project based and

blended learning
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Winter semester

.Coum

Introduction to economy
and business

Principles of management
Principles of marketing
Marketing research

Small business management
English language 1

English language 3

Business law

o |

W wwwomomom

Spring semester

Course code  Course ECTS
E112 Public finance 8
E135 Entrepreneurship 8
E131 Human resources management 8
E111 Marketing Management 8
E116 Advertising and promotion 8
ENGO2 English language 2 3
ENGO4 English language 4 3
CCcs102 IT skills 3



Winter semester Spring semester

_Course code _ Course ECTS  Coursecode Course _ECTS
L101 Principles of law 8 P103 Political systems 8
E101 Introduction to economy and business 8 L118 Introduction to criminalistics 8
L106 Criminal law 8 L122 Organized crime 8
L110 Criminal procedure law 8 ENGO02 English 2 3
L112 Criminology 8 CCS102 IT skills 3
ENGO1 English 1 3 L107 EU law 3
ENGO3 English 3 3 P105 International relations 3
P116 Contemporary political systems 3
1US102 Common foreign security policy of EU 3
L103 Theory of State and Law 8
L114 Business law 8



Winter semester

€Cs205
€Cs302
€Cs202
€Cs205
Ccs201
cs101

| Course

Web Development

Software Engineering
Operating Systems

Web design

Object oriented programming
IT Skills

0 00 W 0o W 0

Spring semester

ccs203
ccs104
CCs207
CCs204
CCS305

Network Security
Programming 1
.Net Programming
Database
Computer Graphics

0 0o W W



Winter semester

L101 Principles of law

E101 Introduction to economy and business
L107 EU law

MKDO1 Macedonian language

P110 International organizations

Spring semester

P103 Political systems

L118 Introduction to criminalistics
ENGO2 English 2

€Cs102 IT skills

P105 International relations

P113 Globalization

00 00 W W 00 0O



(@
INTEFRNATIONAL
REUEREITY O 4SRN

www.iust.edu.mk
https://iust.edu.mk/international-relations/
international@eust.edu.mk
T +389 46 786 160




