





Contact Us

www.iust.edu.mk erasmus@eust.edu.mk https://iust.edu.mk/international-relations/

Course Catalogue

International University of Struge



What you need to do before start of the mobility?

Learning Agreement

Select courses from the list and incorporate them in your Learning Agreement.

You can make combination of courses from different faculties.

Application from

Download application form, fill in and send it with the learning agreement.

Transcript of records

Some of the courses

blended learning"

are project based and

Submit your transcript of records from previous years of study.

Faculty of Economic Sciences

Winter semester

Course code	Course	ECTS
E101	Introduction to economy and business	8
E104	Principles of management	8
E109	Principles of marketing	8
E114	Marketing research	8
E136	Small business management	3
ENG01	English language 1	3
ENG03	English language 3	3
L124	Business law	3

Course code	Course	ECTS
E112	Public finance	8
E135	Entrepreneurship	8
E131	Human resources management	8
E111	Marketing Management	8
E116	Advertising and promotion	8
ENG02	English language 2	3
ENG04	English language 4	3
CCS102	IT skills	3

Faculty of Law

Winter semester

Course code	Course	ECTS
L101	Principles of law	8
E101	Introduction to economy and business	8
L106	Criminal law	8
L110	Criminal procedure law	8
L112	Criminology	8
ENG01	English 1	3
ENG03	English 3	3
P116	Contemporary political systems	3
IUS102	Common foreign security policy of EU	3
L103	Theory of State and Law	8
L114	Business law	8

Course code	Course	ECTS
P103	Political systems	8
L118	Introduction to criminalistics	8
L122	Organized crime	8
ENG02	English 2	3
CCS102	IT skills	3
L107	EU law	3
P105	International relations	3

Faculty of Information Technology

Winter semester

Course code	Course	ECTS	Course code	Course	ECTS
CCS205	Web Development	8	CCS203	Network Security	3
CCS302	Software Engineering	8	CCS104	Programming 1	8
CCS202	Operating Systems	8	CCS207	.Net Programming	8
CCS205	Web design	3	CCS204	Database	8
CCS201	Object oriented programming	8	CCS305	Computer Graphics	8
CS101	IT Skills	8			

Faculty of Political Sciences

Winter semester

Course code	Course	ECTS
L101	Principles of law	8
E101	Introduction to economy and business	8
L107	EU law	8
MKD01	Macedonian language	3
P110	International organizations	8
		-

Course code	Course	ECTS
P103	Political systems	8
L118	Introduction to criminalistics	8
ENG02	English 2	3
CCS102	IT skills	3
P105	International relations	8
P113	Globalization	8







www.iust.edu.mk
https://iust.edu.mk/international-relations/
international@eust.edu.mk
T +389 46 786 160